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Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

314.0

(299)

104.2 105.2 104.6
291 0 0 0 0 00O OO

26

258 (30.), 242 (6.), 231 (2.)

48.3 (1.), 52.8 (21.), 53.8 (16.)

0.04 mm rechts, 0.09 mm hoch
0.95, horizontal: 0.97, vertikal: 0.94

Serie 1:
10.8*
10.0 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.0 t 10.4*
10.6* 10.6*

48.3 (1.), 60.8 (5.), 72.1 (10.)
0.21 mm links, 0.06 mm hoch
1.11, horizontal: 0.83, vertikal: 1.32

104~ 10.7*
10.6* 10.2*

53.8 (16.), 72.0 (13.), 84.5 (14.)
0.15 mm rechts, 0.08 mm tief
0.83, horizontal: 0.83, vertikal: 0.83

10.5* 10.2*
10.6* 10.5*

52.8 (21.), 78.0 (29.), 85.0 (27.)
0.18 mm rechts, 0.31 mm hoch
0.96, horizontal: 1.24, vertikal: 0.56

10.6*
10.6*

10.6*
10.6*

10.7*
10.7*

104~
10.5*

10.6*
9.9~




